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Warwick.
Lt. William NAVIN (347077) from T.A. Res. of Offrs.,

Spec. List (for service with A.Cdt.R), to be Medical
Officer in the rank of Lt., 1st Apr. 1950, with seniority
21st Feb. 1945.

2nd Lt. (War Subs. Lt.) W. H. TRICKETT (353870) to
be Lt., 1st Apr. 1950.

2nd Lt. (War Subs. Ll) R. J. WILKINS (374091) to
be Lt., 7th Nov. 1950, with seniority 1st Apr.
1950.

The undermentioned 2nd 'Lts. (War Subs. Lts.) from
T.A. Res. of Offrs., Spec. List (for service with the
A.Cdt.R), to be (Lts., 1st Apr. 1950, with seniority
as shown:—

Percy Edgar ANDREWS (108650), 25th Nov. 1942.
Harry GREAVES (272883), 25th Nov. 1942.
Edward Stanley JONES (290229), 25th Nov. 1942.
Richard Eric NOISE (280607), 1st Jan. 1943.
Auriol William Bernard PERKINS (272849), 6th

Dec. 1943.
Eurof Lloyd OSMEND (272848), 18tih Jan. 1944.
Thomas Vincent SCRIMSHIRE (280612), 21st Feb.

1944.
Harold James BRIGHTLEY (272858), 25th May

1944.
Harry Amos HOLLIER (332065), 2nd June 1944.
Arthur Edwin BROWN (280593), 1st July 1944.
Walter Leonard SAVAGE (344267), 9th Feb. 1945.
(Maurice JOHNSTON (344372), 25th Feb. 1945.
Charles Thomas CHECKLEY (344806), 14th Mar.

•1945.
Charles Emlyn JONES (298453), 30th Apr. 1945.
Brian BAELEY (347749), 23rd May 1945.
Robert 'Buffry GILES (351218), 23rd May 1945.
Thomas Cyril ATKINS (310486), 5th Aug. 1945.
Harold HORNER (344804), 1st Oct. 1945.
Arthur John RICKARD (332378), 17th Apr. 1946.
Donald Horace HOBDAY (340496), 1st June 1946.
Albert Trevor BARLOW (340486), llth July 1946.
Geoffrey CLARKE (344706), 7th Sept. 1946.
Bryan Kingsley JOHNSON (344817), 14th Sept.

1946.
Oliver John MACKNESS (361143), 23rd Nov. 1946.
Richard Beaulah GREATOREX (361136), 30th Apr.

1947.
Horace Reuben HANDS (367758), 15th Jan. 1948.
Arthur Thomas MARKIE (374650), 3rd Aug. 1948.
Peter Frederick Ennis SMITH (374651), 3rd Aug.

1948.
Leonard William SAYWELL (37495T). 14th Oct.

1948.
Sidney Roland ARNOLD (332387), 4th July 1949.

The undermentioned 2nd Lts. (War Subs. Lts.)
from T.A. Res. of Offrs., Spec. List (for service with
the A.Cdt.F.), to be 2nd Lts., 1st Apr. 1950, with
seniority as shown, retaining the rank of War Subs.
Lt.:—

Reginald James WILKINS i(374091), 7th Oct.
1946.

Aubrey Lancelot Joseph WINTLE (374953), 14th
Apr. 1947.

John Pinwell REEVES (381663), 6th Oct. 1947.
William Henry TRICKETT (353870), 1st Sept. 1949.

The undermentioned 2nd Lts. from T.A. Res. of
Offrs., Spec. List (for service with the A.CdtF.),
to be 2nd Lts., 1st Apr. 1950, with seniority as
shown: —

Tom GOULDEN (272841), 25th Nov. 1942.
James TROY (283865), 25th Nov. 1942.
William Harry RICHARDSON (272876), 1st Jan.

1943.
Harry HEATHCOTE (283190), 28th May 1943.
Edward Kemp FARROW (290739), 21st Aug. 1943.
Stanley Montague TAYLOR (332067), 28th July

1944.
Kenneth Alfred NORTON (332374), 16th Oct. 1944.
Frederick Urmston NAYLOR (340964), 1st Jan.

1945.
William Joseph Hugh TOWLER (344379), 1st Jan.

1945.
Cedric William Platts BLACKMORE, M.C. (344549),

1st Jan. 1945.
Godfrey Joseph BROUGHTON (344378), 1st Jan.

1945.
John Edward CURTIS (340478), llth Jan. 1945.
Frank Murray Hamilton CAMPBELL (344371),

21st Feb. 1945.
Denis Richard GREENHOUGH (302180). 17th May

1945.
Leonard Stanley NORTH, M.B.E. (347754), 23rd

May 1945.

Arthur John GREGG (361137), 31st Oct. 1945.
Thomas Ellis JACKSON (361140), 31st Oct. 1945.
John Vincent MARRIOTT (361144), 31st Oct. 1945
Herbert Charles FLETCHER (374420), 1st Mar.

1946.
Ernest Charles COTTERILL (361751), 6th Mar.

1946.
Ernest Kennard SHEPHERD (361758), 6th Mar.

1946.
Reginald Percy SIMPSON (361759), 6th Mar. 1946.
Sidney John WILLIAMSON (367179), 6th Mar. 1946.
Sydney Frank WESTBURY (367762), 6th Mar.

1946.
Frederick BARRATT (367752), 9th Apr. 1946.
Edward Arnold (MATTHEWS (367760), 15th July

1946.
Cecil Frank HEMMINGS (367763), 15th July 1946.
Leonard George COLLINS (367764), 15th July

1946.
William Alfred MELLER (367767), 15th July 1946.
James Abraham FODEN (374647), 15th July 1946.
Richard Edmund BELLAMY (374081), 7th Oct.

1946.
Maurice Charles FINCH (374083), 7th Oct. 1946.
Leslie John STOUT (374088), 7th Oct. 1946.
Clifford Charles STRONG (374089), 7th Oct. 1946.
Raymond Richard WHITMORE (374090), 7th Oct.

1946.
Leonard Arthur BODEN (374159), 19th Oct. 1946.
Samuel Henry MORRIS (374477), 2nd Dec. 1946.
(Norman Alfred CALVER (374560), 6th Jan. 1947.
Ivan Alfred ORE (272872), 3rd Feb. 1947.
Stanley Gordon BACHELOR (374646), 3rd Feb.

1947.
James MULHOLLAND (389722), 12th Mar. 1947.
Frank BRADLEY (381327), 7th July 1947.
Dennis John GODFREY (381452), 7th July 1947.
Allan Kenneth THOMAS (389002), 26th Aug. 1947.
Wallace BELL (381756), 3rd Nov. 1947.
Derrick John GLOVER (381876), 1st Dec. 1947.
Anthony Richard PAINE (389046), 5fh Jan. 1948.
Duncan John PEARCE (389099), 2nd Feb. 1948.
James Herbert DOWNES (389201), 2nd Feb. 1948.
Leslie Stoops RICHARDS (389302), 1st Mar. 1948.
Kenneth WILKS (389474), 5th Apr. 1948.
Norman Weston LARDNER (389533), 3rd May

1948.
John Desmond MITCHELL (340488), 7th June

1948.
Alan Walter DURN (389723), 7th June 1948.
John WEBSTER (389725), 7th June 1948.
Donald George HATTON (389773), 7th June 1948.
Albert Frederick BOWDEN (389896), 5th July

1948.
Gerald FOLEY (389897), 5th July 1948.
•Percy Roland HARRISON (395100), 5th July 1948.
James Brook COCKBURN (395164), 30th Sept. 1948.
Albert Edwin LEA (395191), 4th Oct. 1948.
Peter Derek HALE (395296), 1st Nov. 1948.
Cyril Edward HOLMES (395474), 9th Dec. 1948.
John Hubert ALFORD (395659). 7-th Feb. 1949.
Thomas David HEWITT (395660), 7th Feb. 1949.
Arthur POPPITT (395661), 7th Feb. 1949.
George LEES (395741), 7th Mar. 1949.
Barry Hamilton BIRCH (404393), 7th Mar. 1949.
James Harry HAYWOOD (367177), 4th Apr. 1949.
Dennis Graham BATCHELOR (395832), 4th Apr.

1949.
William Vernon SUTTON (395833), 4th Apr. 1949.
Kenneth Arthur OAKLEY (395870), 4th Apr. 1949.
Sidney Ernest SNOWDON (395937), 2nd May 1949.
Alan Roger HATTON (374298), 5th Sept. 1949.
Reuben Harold MEENEY (404285), 3rd Oct. 1949.
Alan William WARREN (404310), 3rd Oct. 1949.
Thomas Edward SHAW (404598), 3rd Oct. 1949.
Raymond Arthur PERKS (404394), 7th Nov. 1949.

The undermentioned 2nd Lts. to be Lts.: —
T. GOULDEN (272841), 1st Apr. 1950.
I. A. ORE (272872), 1st Apr. 1950.
H. HEATHCOTE (283190), 1st Apr. 1950.
D. R. GREENHOUGH (302180), 1st Apr. 1950.
S. M. TAYLOR (332067), 1st Apr. 1950.
K. A. N0RTON (.332374), 1st Apr. 1950.
W. A. MELLER (367767), 1st Apr. 1950.
R. E. BELLAMY (374081), 1st Apr. 1950.
F. BRADLEY (381327). 1st Apr. 1950.
L. A. BODEN (374159), llth June 1950.
A. F. BOWDEN (389896), 5th July 1950.
E. C. COTTERILL (361751), 17th Oct. 1950.
G. FOLEY (389897). 23rd Oct. 1950.
P. R. HARRISON (395100), 23rd Oct. 1950.
J. D. MITCHELL (340488), 29th Oct. 1950.
J. V. MARRIOTT (361144), 2nd Mar. 1951.
F. BARRATT (367752), 2nd Mar. 1951.


